
Amended 

Proposed Academic Calendar - 3rd Year BDS Session 2021–2022 

Weeks Details 

Dates 

From To 

 
Start of New Class 10 Jan 2022 

1-8 Block I (8/12 Weeks) 10 Jan 2022 06 Mar 2022 

9 Sports Week (Tentatively) 07-13 Mar 2022 

10-12 
Block I (3/12 Weeks) 14 Mar 2022 03 Apr 2022 

Pakistan Day (Holiday) 23 Mar 2022 (Wed) 

13 

Block I Exam (1/12 week) 04 Apr 2022 10 Apr 2022 

G. Medicine 04 Apr 2022 (Mon) 

Periodontology  05 Apr 2022 (Tue) 

Oral Pathology  06 Apr 2022 (Wed) 

Oral Medicine 07 Apr 2022 (Thu) 

G. Surgery 08 Apr 2022 (Fri) 

14-23 
Block II (10/13 Weeks) 11 Apr 2022 17 June 2022 

Eid ul Fitr (Tentatively) 03-05 May 2022 (Tue-Thu) 

24-27 Summer Vacations (4x Weeks) 18 June 2022 17 July 2022 

28-29 Block II (2/13 Weeks) 18 July 2022 31 July 2022 

30 

Block I Exam (1/13 week) 01 Aug 2022 07 Aug 2022 

G. Medicine 01 Aug 2022 (Mon) 

Periodontology  02 Aug 2022 (Tue) 

Oral Pathology  03 Aug 2022 (Wed) 

Oral Medicine 04 Aug 2022 (Thu) 

G. Surgery 05 Aug 2022 (Fri) 

31-40 
Block III (10/13 Weeks) 08 Aug 2022 14 Oct 2022 

Ashura (Tentatively) 08-09 Aug 2022 (Mon-Tue) 

41 
Prep Leave for Pre Annual Exam  

(1x week) 
15 Oct 2022 20 Oct 2022 

42-44 

Pre-Annual Exam (3/13 Weeks) 21 Oct 2022 07 Nov 2022 
G. Surgery 21 Oct 2022 (Fri) 

G. Medicine 24 Oct 2022 (Mon) 

Oral Pathology  26 Oct 2022 (Wed) 

Periodontology  28 Oct 2022 (Fri) 

Oral Medicine 31 Oct 2022 (Mon) 

Practical’s / OSPE / VIVA 01 Nov – 07 Nov 2022 

General Surgery Group – A 

General Medicine Group – B  
01 Nov 2022 (Tue) 

General Surgery Group – B  

General Medicine Group – A  
02 Nov 2022 (Wed) 

Oral Path Oral Med Periodontology  

A B C 03 Nov 2022 (Thu) 

C A B 04 Nov 2022 (Fri) 

B C A 07 Nov 2022 (Mon) 

45-47 
Prep Leave for Annual Exam  

(20x days) 
08 Nov 2022 27 Nov 2022 

 NUMS University Annual Exam  28 Nov 2022 (Mon) 09 Dec 2022 (Fri) 

 
 
 
 

          Dr Shakila Mushtaq 
Assistant Professor 

DHPE & PGS 
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